DC/DC Converter
UWTH1D_QB-100W(H/F)R3 Series
2022.02.07-A/1 Page 1 of 12
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
100W isolated DC-DC converter
Ultra-wide input and regulated single output
CB Report RoHS
CSA62368 EN62368 BS EN62368 IEC62368-1

Nominal
(Range)
Max.
② Voltage
(VDC)
Current (mA)
(Max./Min.)
CSA/EN/
BS EN/IEC
UWTH1D12QB-100W(H/F)R3
110
（14-160） 160
12 8330/0
88/90
7000
UWTH1D15QB-100W(H/F)R3 15 6670/0 4500
UWTH1D24QB-100W(H/F)R3 24 4160/0
87/89
1800
UWTH1D28QB-100W(H/F)R3 28 3570/0 1300
UWTH1D48QB-100W(H/F)R3 48 2080/0
88/90
1000
UWTH1D54QB-100W(H/F)R3 54 1850/0 820
Note:
①Use “F/H” suffix for heat sink mounting. We recommend to choose modules with a heat sink for enhanced heat dissipation and applications with extreme
temperature requirements;
②Exceeding the maximum input voltage may cause permanent damage;